OTDR PH500 SERIES
Note : Specifications are subject to change without notice
KUMPULAN ABEX SDN BHD  +603 5192 2898  |  sales@kabex.com.my  |  www.kabex.com.my  |  www.photonicshome.com
FEATURES
• 7 inch outdoor LCD touch screen
• Dynamic range from 26dB to 50dB with a minimal
deadzone of 0.8m/3m.
• Live PON Network Testing (1625/1650nm)

Loss Threshold 0.01dB
Loss Resolution 0.001dB
Distance Resolution 0.01m
Distance Accuracy ±(0.75m+test distance x 3 x 10-5+sampling resolution) (excluding IOR uncertainty)
Reflectance Accuracy  Single mode: ±2dB, multi mode: ±4dB
IOR Setting 1.2000~1.7000, 0.0001 step
OPTICAL SPECIFICATIONS
OTDR PH500 SERIES
Note : Specifications are subject to change without notice
KUMPULAN ABEX SDN BHD  +603 5192 2898  |  sales@kabex.com.my  |  www.kabex.com.my  |  www.photonicshome.com
AVAILABLE MODEL BY WAVELGNTH/DYANMIC RANGE
Model Wavelength Dynamic Range Dead-zone
PH500-D26
1310/1550nm±20nm
26/24dB 1/4m
PH500-D35 35/33dB 1/4m
PH500-D40 40/38dB 0.8/3m
PH500-D43 43/41dB 0.8/3m
PH500-D45 45/43dB 0.8/3m
PH500-T35F
1310/1550/1625nm±20nm
35/33/33dB 1/4m
PH500-T40F 40/38/38dB 0.8/3m
PH500-T43F 43/41/41dB 0.8/3m
PH500-T45F 45/43/43dB 0.8/3m
PH500-M21 850/1300nm±20nm 19/21dB 1/4m
PH500-MD21
850/1300nm±20nm 19/21dB 1/4m
1310/1550nm±20nm 35/33dB 1/4m